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Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNARN

70

CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 1 PEKAR T. - Renault Clio Cup 243?8";2 4 1:46.699 14:46:34.313 8 1:46.224 14:53:42.259
1 1:51.012 14:41:12.496 5 1:46.022 14:48:20.335 9 1:49.138 14:55:31.397
2 1.45.585 14:42:58.081 6 1:46.134 14:50:06.469 10 1:46.869 14:57:18.266
3 1:46.740 14:44:44.821 7 1:46.166 14:51:52.635 11 1:45.488 14:59:03.754
4 1.45.804 14:46:30.625 8 1:46.098 14:53:38.733 12 1:46.227 15:00:49.981
5 1.45.566 14:48:16.191 9 1:46.692 14:55:25.425 13 1:46.763 15:02:36.744
6 1.45.123 14:50:01.314 10 1:46.404 14:57:11.829 14 1:46.372 15:04:23.116
7 1:44.913 14:51:46.227 1 1:46.218 14:58:58.047
8 1:45.160 14:53:31.387 12 1:46.784 15:00:44.831  Po. 6 - # 3 DWERNICKI J. - Renault Clio Cup . ;TSF;S;
9 1:45.478 14:55:16.865 13 1:46.535 15:02:31.366 ! 1:52.979 14:41:16.980
10 1.46.462 14:57:03.327 14 1:47.172 15:04:18.538 2 1:48.498 14:43:05.478
11 1:44.918 14:58:48.245 3 1:47.182 14:44:52.660
b 145207 1500:33.452  PO-4-#4 MACKSCHIN N. - Renault Clio Cup  , 14 350 a 1:46.521 14:46:39.181
13 1.45.951 15:02:19.403 1 1:51.386 14:41:14.414 5 1:46.362 14:48:25.543
1 1.45.184 15:04:04.587 2 1:46.460 14:43:00.874 6 1:46.279 14:50:11.822
3 1:47.158 14:44:48.032 7 1:46.890 14:51:58.712
Po. 2 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu fi';fzﬁsr;t 4 1:47.058 14:46:35.090 8 1:46.505 14:53:45.217
1 1:52.457 14:41:16.171 5 1:46.485 14:48:21.575 9 1:46.935 14:55:32.152
2 1.46.330 14:43:02.501 6 1:46.021 14:50:07.596 10 1:46.857 14:57:19.009
3 1:45.876 14:44.48.377 7 1:46.300 14:51:53.896 11 1:46.396 14:59:05.405
4 1.46.989 14:46:35.366 8 1:47.029 14:53:40.925 12 1:46.818 15:00:52.223
5 1.46.412 14:48:21.778 9 1:46.043 14:55:26.968 13 1:46.973 15:02:39.196
6 1.46.141 14:50:07.919 10 1:46.159 14:57:13.127 14 1:46.963 15:04:26.159
7 1.46.338 14:51:54.257 11 1:45.802 14:58:58.929
3 1:46.347 14:53:40.604 12 1:46.447 15:00:45.376
9 1:45.873 14:55:26.477 13 1:46.461 15:02:31.837
10 1:46.144 14:57:12.621 14 1:46.980 15:04:18.817
11 1:45.907 14:58:58.528
12 1:46.489 15:00:45.017 PO-5-#2 BLEEKEMOLEN S. - Renault ClioCt Iigfsﬁzr;
13 1:46.589 15:02:31.606 ! 1:52.689 14:41:17.352
14 1:46.214 15:04:17.820 2 1:47.565 14:43:04.917
3 1:46.650 14:44:51.567
Po. 3 - # 69 VON GROOT M. - Renault Clio Ct , 15 o5y 4 1:46.301 14:46:37.868
1 1:50.112 14:41:14.723 5 1:45.915 14:48:23.783
2 1:46.499 14:43:01.222 6 1:46.089 14:50:09.872
3 1.46.392 14:44:47 614 7 1:46.163 14:51:56.035

Fastest lap: 1:44.913
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CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Renault Clio Cup fz)gf;'srg 4 1:46.852 14:46:40.063 8 1:46.226 14:53:57.162
1 1:52.192 14:41:17.709 5 1:46.705 14:48:26.768 9 1:46.265 14:55:43.427
9 1:48.117 14:43:05.826 6 1:47.094 14:50:13.862 10 1:46.073 14:57:29.500
3 1:47.001 14:44:52.917 7 1:46.798 14:52:00.660 11 1:45.597 14:59:15.097
4 1:46.731 14:46:39.648 8 1:46.827 14:53:47.487 12 1:46.060 15:01:01.157
5 1:46.615 14:48:26.263 9 1:46.828 14:55:34.315 13 1:46.544 15:02:47.701
6 1:46.230 14:50:12.493 10 1:46.561 14:57:20.876 14 1:45.899 15:04:33.600
7 1:47.216 14:51:59.709 1 1:46.584 14:59:07.460
. 147,429 145347 138 12 1:46.806 15:00:54.266  Po. 12 - # 16 VON ZABIENSKY M. - Renault ¢ |-
9 1:46.242 14:55:33.380 13 1:47.955 15:02:42.221 1 1:57.951 14:41:24.612
10 146827 145720207 14 1:46.560 15:04:28.790 2 1:51.133 14:43:15.745
11 1:46.574 14:59:06.781 3 1:50.998 14:45:06.743
b 1.46.703 1500553484 PO- 10~ # 24 KARKLYS J. - Renault Clio Cup , oy 05 4 1:48.092 14:46:54.835
3 1.46.960 15:02:40.444 1 1:51.399 14:41:13.860 5 1:48.095 14:48:42.930
1 1.46.873 15:0427 317 2 1:46.839 14:43:00.699 6 1:49.097 14:50:32.027
3 1:46.698 14:44:47.397 7 1:48.965 14:52:20.992
Po. 8 - # 5 RAUER M. - Renault Clio Cup . ;';fzﬁsr;t 4 1:47.456 14:46:34.853 8 2:16.895 14:54:37.887
a 1:52.912 14:41:18.487 5 1:46.557 14:48:21.410 9 2:49.140 14:57:27.027
9 1:47.930 14:43:06.417 6 1:45.830 14:50:07.240 10 3:22.488 15:00:49.515
5 1:47.306 14:44:53.723 7 1:46.494 14:51:53.734 11 1:58.175 15:02:47.690
4 1:46.608 14:46:40.331 8 1:46.598 14:53:40.332 12 1:52.927 15:04:40.617
5 1:46.606 14:48:26.937 9 1:45.872 14:55:26.204
. 147314 14:50:14.251 10 1:46.063 14:57:12.267  Po. 13- #14 SCHOLLHORN V. - Renault Clio /|1
,; 1.46.909 145201160 1 1:46.007 14:58:58.274 1 2:32.895 14:42:09.802
8 1.47.190 14:53.48.350 12 1:47.934 15:00:46.208 2 1:58.627 14:44:08.429
9 1:46.436 14:55:34.786 13 1:46.229 15:02:32.437 3 1:54.170 14:46:02.599
10 1.46.409 14:57:21.195 14 1:47.079 15:04:19.516 4 1:54.018 14:47:56.617
1 1:46.316 14:59:07.511 > 1:52.417 14:49:49.034
b 146,795 1500554310  PO- 11- #99 JABLONSKI S. - Renault Clio Cup , 56 013 6 1:52.416 14:51:41.450
3 147183 15:02:41.493 1 1:51.560 14:41:15.405 7 1:54.413 14:53:35.863
14 1:46.349 15:04:27.842 2 Td7301 14:43:02.706
3 2:03.195 14:45:05.901
Po. 9 - #20 WYSMYK P. - Renault Clio Cup , 5 305 4 1:46.487 14:46:52.388
a 152,072 14:41:17.856 5 1:46.106 14:48:38.494
2 1:48.233 14:43:06.089 6 1:46.200 14:50:24.694
: L. 14:44:53.911 7 1:46.242 14:52:10.936

Fastest lap: 1:44.913
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